165
Storage
www.mtcontract.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
General Specifications
RUBIX MOBILE STORAGE 48”W
Cabinet: Are constructed with 3/4” thick engineered wood side panels, sub-tops, vertical
dividers and shelves. Backs are constructed with 3/4” thick engineered wood. Cabinet finish
material includes high-pressure laminate and melamine with PVC edges and wood veneer

Finish: Standard powder coat on all metal parts is black; other colors may be specified.
See mtcontract Finish and Color Guide for choices.
Open Storage (OS) Cupboard Storage (CS)
Open Cubicle
Storage (OBC)
Cupboard Cubicle
Storage (CCB)
Wardrobe Storage
(WRS)
Open Tote Rail with
Open Storage (TOTOS)
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-RUBIX48-230101
Open Storage (OS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18” Depth
OS4829-18-MB-T 48”W x 18”D x 29”H $1,614
OS4836-18-MB-T 48”W x 18”D x 36”H $1,764
OS4842-18-MB-T 48”W x 18”D x 42”H $1,818
OS4854-18-MB-T 48”W x 18”D x 54”H $2,049
24” Depth
OS4829-24-MB-T 48”W x 24”D x 29”H $1,707
OS4836-24-MB-T 48”W x 24”D x 36”H $1,875
OS4842-24-MB-T 48”W x 24”D x 42”H $1,956
OS4854-24-MB-T 48”W x 24”D x 54”H $2,204
Open Cubicle Storage (OCB) Vertical Partitions,
Adjustable Shelves
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18” Depth

OCB20-4842-24-MB-T
48”W x 24”D x 42”H,
20 Compartments
$2,233
Open Tote Rail Storage (TOTOS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
24” Depth
TOTOS4829-24-MB-T 48”W x 24”D x 29”H $1,791
TOTOS4836-24-MB-T 48”W x 24”D x 36”H $1,984
TOTOS4842-24-MB-T 48”W x 24”D x 42”H $2,070
Open Cubbie
Storage (OBC)
Cupboard Storage (CS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18” Depth
CS4829-18-MB-TT 48”W x 18”D x 29”H $1,862
CS4836-18-MB-TT 48”W x 18”D x 36”H $2,073
CS4842-18-MB-TT 48”W x 18”D x 42”H $2,145
CS4854-18-MB-TT 48”W x 18”D x 54”H $2,467
24” Depth
CS4829-24-MB-TT 48”W x 24”D x 29”H $1,956
CS4836-24-MB-TT 48”W x 24”D x 36”H $2,184
CS4842-24-MB-TT 48”W x 24”D x 42”H $2,282
CS4854-24-MB-TT 48”W x 24”D x 54”H $2,622
Cupboard Cubicle Storage (CCB)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18” Depth
CCB4829-18-MB-TT 48”W x 18”D x 29”H $1,929
CCB4836-18-MB-TT 48”W x 18”D x 36”H $2,175
CCB4842-18-MB-TT 48”W x 18”D x 42”H $2,236
24” Depth
CCB4829-24-MB-TT 48”W x 24”D x 29”H $2,021
CCB4836-24-MB-TT 48”W x 24”D x 36”H $2,267
CCB4842-24-MB-TT 48”W x 24”D x 42”H 266 $2,390
Wardrobe Storage (W)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18” Depth
W4854-18-MB-T 48”W x 18”D x 54”H 248 $2,129